
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
20 
13 
2 

41 
29 
59 
9 

33 
10 
61 

100 
48 

Name 
JOSÉ IBANES CHAVES JUNIOR 
THIAGO ALBERTI 
RICARDO A. DA SILVEIRA 
DANIEL ALLAIN 
DENIS DAUBER 
DAVI MARQUES 
THIAGO JOSÉ M. F. DE FREITAS 
PETERSON SCHERWINSKI 
FLAVIO BERTI DE GOES  
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
LUCIANO DOMINGUES 
ROGEIS DIAS 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Laps 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:27.774 
1:29.076 
1:29.855 
1:29.913 
1:30.085 
1:31.535 
1:32.976 
1:34.409 
1:35.508 
1:38.070 
1:40.204 
1:42.018 

Diff 

1.302 
2.081 
2.139 
2.311 
3.761 
5.202 
6.635 
7.734 

10.296 
12.430 
14.244 

Gap 

1.302 
0.779 
0.058 
0.172 
1.450 
1.441 
1.433 
1.099 
2.562 
2.134 
1.814 

In Lap 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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7a ETAPA CPM 2015 
 Track Day Grupo A ( SABADO ) 

4o Treino - Grupo A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:37:46 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

07/11/2015 12:30 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


